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The Menu of Shanghai Wok from Corvallis includes about 10 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $8.2.
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Shanghai Wok Menu

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Side Dishes

RICE

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN $10.0
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

%o Mein

BBQ PORK LO MEIN $8.0

Dim Sum, Noodle Soup, Mein
Fun & Chow Mein

SHANGHAI RICE CAKE $11.0

TFish Tillet

FISH FILLET $12.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
Ingredients Used
EGG

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN

éntrées

ONE SHANGHAI EGG ROLL
EIGHT POTSTICKERS

Soups

HOT SOUR SOUP
EGG DROP WITH CORN SOUP

Chinese Dishes
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
CHICKEN LO MEIN

$1.0
$8.0

$7.0
$7.0

$10.0
$8.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -20:00
Saturday 11:00 -20:00
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